
Yorkshire & Scotland

North East & Humber

Meet our property finance team

North West

East Midlands

West Midlands

London, South East & Anglia

South West & Wales

Carl Ashley
Regional Director
07711 005 029
0114 399 1620
carl.ashley@ccbank.co.uk

Marco Brice
Senior Relationship Manager
07736 278 769
0121 796 6821
marco.brice@ccbank.co.uk

Andrew Buckley
Senior Relationship Manager
07711 322 058
0114 478 0177
andrew.buckley@ccbank.co.uk

Gary Shepherdson
Senior Relationship Manager
0748 591 2699
0116 502 2623
gary.shepherdson@ccbank.co.uk

Vaughan Hobbs
Senior Relationship Manager
07587 886 300
0116 464 5195
vaughan.hobbs@ccbank.co.uk

Stuart Jones
Regional Director
07483 081 857
0116 204 3165
stuart.jones@ccbank.co.uk

Paul Howard
Regional Director
07710 304 204
0117 332 0735
paul.howard@ccbank.co.uk

Paul Bagnall
Relationship Manager
07485 314 191
0116 502 2620
paul.bagnall@ccbank.co.uk

Tom Thurlby
Lending Service Officer
0116 502 3194
tom.thurlby@ccbank.co.uk

Karen Crooks
Lending Service Officer
0114 399 1623
karen.crooks@ccbank.co.uk

Tom Nuttall
Lending Service Officer
0116 502 9406
tom.nuttall@ccbank.co.uk

Sally Martin
Lending Service Officer
0116 402 6792
sally.martin@ccbank.co.uk

Helen Calderley
Relationship Manager
07483 081 858
0116 478 4524
helen.calderley@ccbank.co.uk

Mikesh Jethwa
Lending Service Officer
0116 366 6743
mikesh.jethwa@ccbank.co.uk

Wendy Burton-Webster
Senior Relationship Manager
07889 804 883
0114 399 1621
wendy.burton-webster@ccbank.co.uk

Barry Rodger
Senior Relationship Manager
07483 057 882
0116 366 0964
barry.rodger@ccbank.co.uk

Simon Steer
Senior Relationship Manager
07790 699 658
0116 216 7882
simon.steer@ccbank.co.uk

Fiona Tasker
Lending Service Officer
0116 464 5198
fiona.tasker@ccbank.co.uk

Sharon Porter
Lending Service Officer
0114 399 1623
sharon.porter@ccbank.co.uk

Jayne Follows
Head of Real Estate Finance
07889 804 884
0116 204 3174
jayne.follows@ccbank.co.uk

Andrew Arnold
Relationship Manager
07483 057 890
0117 332 0735
andrew.arnold@ccbank.co.uk

Anneka Lee
Lending Service Officer
0117 332 0735
anneka.lee@ccbank.co.uk

Amandeep Kaur
Relationship Manager
07485 325 406
0116 366 6754
amandeep.kaur@ccbank.co.uk

Richard Renzi
Relationship Manager
07736 274 492
0114 478 0175
richard.renzi@ccbank.co.uk

Jo Morton
Relationship Manager
07485 314 194
0116 478 2505
joanne.morton@ccbank.co.uk

Michelle Stevenson
Relationship Manager
07850 506 935
0116 366 0973
michelle.stevenson@ccbank.co.uk

Lucy Coy
Senior Relationship Manager
07483 083 481
0116 478 5549
lucy.coy@ccbank.co.uk

Stephen Parr
Relationship Manager
07485 314 192
0116 497 2101
stephen.parr@ccbank.co.uk

Nick Cox
Relationship Manager
07483 072 408
0116 216 7885
nick.cox@ccbank.co.uk




